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भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश्वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2025-26) 

School Of Minerals, Metallurgical and Materials 

Engineering 

(Discipline: Metallurgical and Materials Engineering)  

Selected (General) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114115964 
SHREESH KUMAR SHUKLA 610 

2 2025114015123 RAUNAK ISLAM 579 

3 2025114618210 SUBHASHINI SINGH 570 

4 2025114413102 AJAY KUMAR 568 

5 2025114318361 VIJAYARAGHAVAN L 560 

6 2025114316351 GIRIDHARAN S 556 

7 2025114516990 SAYAN SAMANTA 531 

 

Selected (EWS) 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114912252 PADALA MEHAR SEKHARA 

REDDY 

528 

2 2025114112578 NEERAJ GUPTA 422 

 

Selected (OBC) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114911746 ADHIL SAYED K M 525 

2 2025114817013 SAYAN SADHUKHAN 463 

3 2025114516509 SHENSI G N 461 

4 2025114318367 SRIRAM SAKETH ROUTHU 445 

5 2025114412853 SAKSHI 433 

 

Selected (SC) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114211236 DEBASHIS MAJHI 425 
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2 2025114915317 ANANYA SARKAR 333 

3 2025114716863 ABHIK HALDAR 310 

 

Selected (ST) 

 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 2025114912479 SOURAV BARUA 262 
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Waiting List 
The wait-listed candidates listed below will be issued offer letters if seats remain vacant 

after the current round of selection through COAP. 
 
 

 Category: General/Unreserved 

Sl. 
No. 

Application No. Name GATE Score 

1 2025114416100 DHARMVEER 530 

2 2025114912252 PADALA MEHAR SEKHARA 

REDDY 

528 

3 2025114711142 BOVAZ LIVINGSTONE BABY 528 

4 2025114911746 ADHIL SAYED K M 525 

5 2025114412347 ANURAG BARAL 519 

6 2025114517655 GAUTAM JAIN 491 

7 2025114418404 ADITYA ACHARYA 489 

8 2025114017929 JINMOY BHARADWAJ 484 

9 2025114012165 RIFAT KHAN 477 

10 2025114713871 PREETAM NANDI 470 

11 2025114214055 RUKHSHAR KHAN 468 

12 2025114418354 MANISH MADHUKAR 463 

13 2025114817013 SAYAN SADHUKHAN 463 

14 2025114611497 PRABHUDATTA NAYAK 461 

15 2025114516509 SHENSI G N 461 

16 2025114910824 ADITYA BANERJEE 452 

17 2025114710573 S UJJAWALM 450 

18 2025114318367 SRIRAM SAKETH ROUTHU 445 

19 2025114212339 SUKHEN MONDAL 442 

20 2025114210166 MONISHA U 441 

21 2025114817467 DON PAUL SHAJAN 438 

22 2025114412853 SAKSHI 433 

23 2025114913149 SALIL KUMAR 430 

24 2025114811126 PUNYATOA BERA 429 

25 2025114214217 ARNAB MUKHERJEE 428 

26 2025114912683 SOUMI MUKHERJI 428 

27 2025114414244 KUNCHA GIRIDHAR VENKATA 

SAI 

428 

28 2025114211236 DEBASHIS MAJHI 425 

29 2025114715335 AKSHAY SUKUMARAN 425 
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30 2025114313850 SUBHADEEP PAUL 425 

31 2025114619505 BANTY KUMAR 425 

32 2025114112578 NEERAJ GUPTA 422 

33 2025114814048 ANMOL KUMAR 421 

34 2025114410649 ALISHA SAMAL 420 

35 2025114411919 MEHUL MENDIRATTA 420 

36 2025114011855 SOUMEN BERA 420 

37 2025114316104 APARNA UDAYAN 418 

38 2025114417845 ARCHITA KAMILYA 418 

39 2025114118378 MERAJ ANSARI 416 

40 2025114312003 VAISHALI SHARMA 415 

41 2025114713918 SHAFIA SULTHANA 409 

42 2025114719067 ARAVINTH A D 409 

43 2025114713019 VIKAS KUMAR JHA 406 

44 2025114314375 SAIRIK KANTI GHOSH 403 

45 2025114315683 SANJEETA 403 

46 2025114313989 GAURAV KUMAR YADAV 400 

47 2025114811353 ABHISHEK BISWAL 400 

48 2025114210367 DESAI KARTIKEYA ARPAN 

MONAZ 

399 

49 2025114013800 ASHLESHA ROUTRAY 398 

50 2025114511660 AKASH NANDI 393 

51 2025114619372 ARVIND KUMAR JANGIR 393 

52 2025114313670 ANJANI BHARGAV 393 

53 2025114418627 SHUBHI MISRA 389 

54 2025114711279 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 389 

55 2025114712515 RASHMIRANJITA SUAR 388 

56 2025114216622 PRIYA RANI 387 

57 2025114613624 INDERJEET YADAV 387 

58 2025114415987 RUPESH SANTOSH PATIL 387 

59 2025114315515 AKSHAY SUKUMARAN 384 

60 2025114113105 SUDHAMSHU G 383 

61 2025114718381 SURIYAN T 383 

62 2025114418556 GARVJEET DAHIYA 382 

63 2025114714028 HRISHIKESH SARKAR 381 

64 2025114219147 N SANJANA PRIYA 380 
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65 2025114112999 NASEEM AHMED 380 

66 2025114712924 RISHAB MANJUNATH 

SRIVATSA 

379 

67 2025114518710 SHIVAM PANDEY 378 

68 2025114818709 VIBHOOTI NAGESHWAR 375 

69 2025114011480 SHIBAM GHOSH 375 

70 2025114314758 MAITTRI ROY 374 

71 2025114916536 MAITTRI ROY 374 

72 2025114916824 HIRPARA KRUPA JAYSUKH 

BHANU 

373 

73 2025114011252 ADARSH KUMAR PATHAK 371 

74 2025114618360 RAHUL PODDAR 370 

75 2025114618681 ANKIT SINGH 369 

76 2025114513124 SHREENIDHI 368 

77 2025114917185 SHIVANJALI SAMBHAJI 

GUNJAL 

366 

78 2025114015081 ARYAN RAJ 366 

79 2025114816615 KM SAKSHI SINGH 364 

80 2025114610907 AKSHAT KUMAR CHOUREY 364 

81 2025114110866 GADDAM MAHESWARA RAO 363 

82 2025114114043 ADITYA SREEKUMAR NAIR 362 

83 2025114710262 KARTHIK HARI 360 

84 2025114815011 SASWAT PANDA 358 

85 2025114411844 SHAIK HAMEEDA BANU 358 

86 2025114419196 SUMIT KUMAR 358 

87 2025114812311 KAPIL YADAV 358 

88 2025114414275 TEPPALA PRADEEP KUMAR 355 

89 2025114519027 KHUSHBOO RAKESH MISHRA 354 

90 2025114515194 AIUSHIE KALI 354 

91 2025114812733 ABHISHEK PANDEY 354 

92 2025114812981 DEVA NANDAN 352 

93 2025114110709 NEELAM AJAYKUMAR 350 

94 2025114110162 ANAL SEN 350 

Category: EWS 

1 2025114312003 VAISHALI SHARMA 415 

2 2025114713918 SHAFIA SULTHANA 409 
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3 2025114713019 VIKAS KUMAR JHA 406 

4 2025114011252 ADARSH KUMAR PATHAK 371 

5 2025114513124 SHREENIDHI 368 

6 2025114411844 SHAIK HAMEEDA BANU 358 

7 2025114419196 SUMIT KUMAR 358 

8 2025114519027 KHUSHBOO RAKESH MISHRA 354 

9 2025114812733 ABHISHEK PANDEY 354 

Category: OBC 

1 2025114913149 SALIL KUMAR 430 

2 2025114715335 AKSHAY SUKUMARAN 425 

3 2025114619505 BANTY KUMAR 425 

4 2025114118378 MERAJ ANSARI 416 

5 2025114719067 ARAVINTH A D 409 

6 2025114313989 GAURAV KUMAR YADAV 400 

7 2025114511660 AKASH NANDI 393 

8 2025114619372 ARVIND KUMAR JANGIR 393 

9 2025114313670 ANJANI BHARGAV 393 

10 2025114711279 ASHUTOSH KUMAR 389 

11 2025114613624 INDERJEET YADAV 387 

12 2025114415987 RUPESH SANTOSH PATIL 387 

13 2025114315515 AKSHAY SUKUMARAN 384 

14 2025114718381 SURIYAN T 383 

15 2025114714028 HRISHIKESH SARKAR 381 

16 2025114112999 NASEEM AHMED 380 

17 2025114011480 SHIBAM GHOSH 375 

18 2025114314758 MAITTRI ROY 374 

19 2025114916536 MAITTRI ROY 374 

20 2025114618360 RAHUL PODDAR 370 

21 2025114015081 ARYAN RAJ 366 

22 2025114110866 GADDAM MAHESWARA RAO 363 

23 2025114710262 KARTHIK HARI 360 

24 2025114812311 KAPIL YADAV 358 

25 2025114414275 TEPPALA PRADEEP KUMAR 355 

26 2025114110709 NEELAM AJAYKUMAR 350 

27 2025114519479 PONNAGANTI DILEEP KUMAR 348 
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28 2025114110044 RUTUJA MAHESH KAYGUDE 340 

29 2025114918794 CHANCHAL 335 

30 2025114015652 KUMARI VIPUL KUMARI 333 

31 2025114911040 ANNU BHARTI 331 

32 2025114116697 SWASTIK NANDAN PRADHAN 330 

33 2025114016593 SRIKANT GUIN 328 

34 2025114118747 SNEHA SUSHILRAO GAWATE 324 

35 2025114019214 GAURAV RATHORE 323 

36 2025114515513 MOTHUKURI MADHU SREE 

HARSHINI 

318 

37 2025114413077 BAIPALLI LATHA 318 

38 2025114717603 KADU SAHIL ANKUSH 318 

Category: SC 

1 2025114915818 VAIBHAV KUMAR 288 

2 2025114511103 JYOTIRMOY KASHYAP 285 

3 2025114114135 RAJSEKHAR BISWAS 279 

4 2025114512626 ABHINAV SHANKAR 

WAGHMARE 

273 

5 2025114310893 SUPRABHAT BISWAS 272 

6 2025114115516 SHIVA SHANKARA VARA 

PRASAD BODIGA 

270 

7 2025114017691 BEYON ROY 262 

8 2025114110293 VANDANA SUMAN 261 

9 2025114619159 AKASH DASARI 259 

10 2025114113564 TAMALIKA DAS 259 

11 2025114510326 SANDEEP KUMAR 259 

12 2025114517894 PRAVA BEHERA 258 

13 2025114214489 ANJALI KUMAR GUNJAN 247 

14 2025114319305 HEMANTH KUMAR P S 239 

15 2025114810258 VAIBHAV PANTHI 236 

16 2025114014965 PANKIT PRAKASH SURVE 235 

Category: ST 

1 2025114012026 KUMAR HARSHIT 255 

2 2025114415311 BHUKYA SRI VARDHAN 251 


